low voltage
YA-FRAME-DAT
REV. G
JUNE 2023
2302054
Data Sheet
Page 1 of 13
Hydraulic-Magnetic Circuit Breakers 100% rated, unaffected by ambient temperature

2302054
Data Sheet
Page 10 of 13
low voltage
Y - Series
YA-Frame - Miniature Circuit Breakers
DIN mounting 45 mm escutcheon DIN mounting 57 mm escutcheon
AMP BOM No. Long Code BOM No. Long Code
One pole  (13 mm total width) 300 Vdc Polarised, Positive Bottom
0.5 A YAD1M0A5B03 YAD-1(13)-M-0.5A-B03 YAM1M0A5B03 YAM-1(13)-M-0.5A-B03
1 A YAD1M001B03 YAD-1(13)-M-1A-B03 YAM1M001B03 YAM-1(13)-M-1A-B03
2 A YAD1M002B03 YAD-1(13)-M-2A-B03 YAM1M002B03 YAM-1(13)-M-2A-B03
3 A YAD1M003B03 YAD-1(13)-M-3A-B03 YAM1M003B03 YAM-1(13)-M-3A-B03
5 A YAD1M005B03 YAD-1(13)-M-5A-B03 YAM1M005B03 YAM-1(13)-M-5A-B03
6 A YAD1M006B03 YAD-1(13)-M-6A-B03 YAM1M006B03 YAM-1(13)-M-6A-B03
10 A YAD1M010B03 YAD-1(13)-M-10A-B03 YAM1M010B03 YAM-1(13)-M-10A-B03
15 A YAD1M015B03 YAD-1(13)-M-15A-B03 YAM1M015B03 YAM-1(13)-M-15A-B03
16 A YAD1M016B03 YAD-1(13)-M-16A-B03 YAM1M016B03 YAM-1(13)-M-16A-B03
20 A YAD1M020B03 YAD-1(13)-M-20A-B03 YAM1M020B03 YAM-1(13)-M-20A-B03
25 A YAD1M025B03 YAD-1(13)-M-25A-B03 YAM1M025B03 YAM-1(13)-M-25A-B03
30 A YAD1M030B03 YAD-1(13)-M-30A-B03 YAM1M030B03 YAM-1(13)-M-30A-B03
32 A YAD1M032B03 YAD-1(13)-M-32A-B03 YAM1M032B03 YAM-1(13)-M-32A-B03
35 A YAD1M035B03 YAD-1(13)-M-35A-B03 YAM1M035B03 YAM-1(13)-M-35A-B03
40 A YAD1M040B03 YAD-1(13)-M-40A-B03 YAM1M040B03 YAM-1(13)-M-40A-B03
45 A YAD1M045B03 YAD-1(13)-M-45A-B03 YAM1M045B03 YAM-1(13)-M-45A-B03
50 A YAD1M050B03 YAD-1(13)-M-50A-B03 YAM1M050B03 YAM-1(13)-M-50A-B03
Two pole (26 mm total width) 300 Vdc Polarised (1 + 1 = 2 Pole) - Positive bottom, Positive top
0.5 A YAD2M0A5BT3 YAD-2(13)-M-0.5A-BT3 YAM2M0A5BT3 YAM-2(13)-M-0.5A-BT3
1 A YAD2M001BT3 YAD-2(13)-M-1A-BT3 YAM2M001BT3 YAM-2(13)-M-1A-BT3
2 A YAD2M002BT3 YAD-2(13)-M-2A-BT3 YAM2M002BT3 YAM-2(13)-M-2A-BT3
3 A YAD2M003BT3 YAD-2(13)-M-3A-BT3 YAM2M003BT3 YAM-2(13)-M-3A-BT3
5 A YAD2M005BT3 YAD-2(13)-M-5A-BT3 YAM2M005BT3 YAM-2(13)-M-5A-BT3
6 A YAD2M006BT3 YAD-2(13)-M-6A-BT3 YAM2M006BT3 YAM-2(13)-M-6A-BT3
10 A YAD2M010BT3 YAD-2(13)-M-10A-BT3 YAM2M010BT3 YAM-2(13)-M-10A-BT3
15 A YAD2M015BT3 YAD-2(13)-M-15A-BT3 YAM2M015BT3 YAM-2(13)-M-15A-BT3
16 A YAD2M016BT3 YAD-2(13)-M-16A-BT3 YAM2M016BT3 YAM-2(13)-M-16A-BT3
20 A YAD2M020BT3 YAD-2(13)-M-20A-BT3 YAM2M020BT3 YAM-2(13)-M-20A-BT3
25 A YAD2M025BT3 YAD-2(13)-M-25A-BT3 YAM2M025BT3 YAM-2(13)-M-25A-BT3
30 A YAD2M030BT3 YAD-2(13)-M-30A-BT3 YAM2M030BT3 YAM-2(13)-M-30A-BT3
32 A YAD2M032BT3 YAD-2(13)-M-32A-BT3 YAM2M032BT3 YAM-2(13)-M-32A-BT3
35 A YAD2M035BT3 YAD-2(13)-M-35A-BT3 YAM2M035BT3 YAM-2(13)-M-35A-BT3
40 A YAD2M040BT3 YAD-2(13)-M-40A-BT3 YAM2M040BT3 YAM-2(13)-M-40A-BT3
45 A YAD2M045BT3 YAD-2(13)-M-45A-BT3 YAM2M045BT3 YAM-2(13)-M-45A-BT3
50 A YAD2M050BT3 YAD-2(13)-M-50A-BT3 YAM2M050BT3 YAM-2(13)-M-50A-BT3
low voltage
YA-FRAME-DAT
REV. G
JUNE 2023
2302054
Data Sheet
Page 11 of 13
Y - Series
DIN mounting 45 mm escutcheon DIN mounting 57 mm escutcheon
AMP BOM No. Long Code BOM No. Long Code
Four pole - (52 mm total width) 400 Vdc Polarised, series connection
0.5 A YAD4M0A5BU4 YAD-4(13)-M-0.5A-BU4 YAM4M0A5BU4 YAM-4(13)-M-0.5A-BU4
1 A YAD4M001BU4 YAD-4(13)-M-1A-BU4 YAM4M001BU4 YAM-4(13)-M-1A-BU4
2 A YAD4M002BU4 YAD-4(13)-M-2A-BU4 YAM4M002BU4 YAM-4(13)-M-2A-BU4
3 A YAD4M003BU4 YAD-4(13)-M-3A-BU4 YAM4M003BU4 YAM-4(13)-M-3A-BU4
5 A YAD4M005BU4 YAD-4(13)-M-5A-BU4 YAM4M005BU4 YAM-4(13)-M-5A-BU4
6 A YAD4M006BU4 YAD-4(13)-M-6A-BU4 YAM4M006BU4 YAM-4(13)-M-6A-BU4
10 A YAD4M010BU4 YAD-4(13)-M-10A-BU4 YAM4M010BU4 YAM-4(13)-M-10A-BU4
15 A YAD4M015BU4 YAD-4(13)-M-15A-BU4 YAM4M015BU4 YAM-4(13)-M-15A-BU4
16 A YAD4M016BU4 YAD-4(13)-M-16A-BU4 YAM4M016BU4 YAM-4(13)-M-16A-BU4
20 A YAD4M020BU4 YAD-4(13)-M-20A-BU4 YAM4M020BU4 YAM-4(13)-M-20A-BU4
25 A YAD4M025BU4 YAD-4(13)-M-25A-BU4 YAM4M025BU4 YAM-4(13)-M-25A-BU4
30 A YAD4M030BU4 YAD-4(13)-M-30A-BU4 YAM4M030BU4 YAM-4(13)-M-30A-BU4
32 A YAD4M032BU4 YAD-4(13)-M-32A-BU4 YAM4M032BU4 YAM-4(13)-M-32A-BU4
Two pole (26 mm total width) 600 Vdc - Series connection
0.5 A YAD2M0A5BT6 YAD-2(13)-M-0.5A-BT6 YAM2M0A5BT6 YAM-2(13)-M-0.5A-BT6
1 A YAD2M001BT6 YAD-2(13)-M-1A-BT6 YAM2M001BT6 YAM-2(13)-M-1A-BT6
2 A YAD2M002BT6 YAD-2(13)-M-2A-BT6 YAM2M002BT6 YAM-2(13)-M-2A-BT6
3 A YAD2M003BT6 YAD-2(13)-M-3A-BT6 YAM2M003BT6 YAM-2(13)-M-3A-BT6
5 A YAD2M005BT6 YAD-2(13)-M-5A-BT6 YAM2M005BT6 YAM-2(13)-M-5A-BT6
6 A YAD2M006BT6 YAD-2(13)-M-6A-BT6 YAM2M006BT6 YAM-2(13)-M-5A-BT6
10 A YAD2M010BT6 YAD-2(13)-M-10A-BT6 YAM2M010BT6 YAM-2(13)-M-10A-BT6
15 A YAD2M015BT6 YAD-2(13)-M-15A-BT6 YAM2M015BT6 YAM-2(13)-M-15A-BT6
16 A YAD2M016BT6 YAD-2(13)-M-16A-BT6 YAM2M016BT6 YAM-2(13)-M-16A-BT6
20 A YAD2M020BT6 YAD-2(13)-M-20A-BT6 YAM2M020BT6 YAM-2(13)-M-20A-BT6
25 A YAD2M025BT6 YAD-2(13)-M-25A-BT6 YAM2M025BT6 YAM-2(13)-M-25A-BT6
30 A YAD2M030BT6 YAD-2(13)-M-30A-BT6 YAM2M030BT6 YAM-2(13)-M-30A-BT6
32 A YAD2M032BT6 YAD-2(13)-M-32A-BT6 YAM2M032BT6 YAM-2(13)-M-32A-BT6
35 A YAD2M035BT6 YAD-2(13)-M-35A-BT6 YAM2M032BT6 YAM-2(13)-M-35A-BT6
40 A YAD2M040BT6 YAD-2(13)-M-40A-BT6 YAM2M040BT6 YAM-2(13)-M-40A-BT6
45 A YAD2M045BT6 YAD-2(13)-M-45A-BT6 YAM2M045BT6 YAM-2(13)-M-45A-BT6
50 A YAD2M050BT6 YAD-2(13)-M-50A-BT6 YAM2M050BT6 YAM-2(13)-M-50A-BT6
YA-Frame - Miniature Circuit Breakers
Note:
The ‘‘M’’ after the number in the Re-order number i.e. YAD2M0A5B04 represents the time delay tripping curves
If a different curve is required please replace the ‘‘M’’ with the appropriate curve